
Kexborough Primary School 

2022 – 2023 : Newsletter #11 

Monday 21st November 2023 

 

CHILDREN IN NEED TOTAL   

  
Thank you  for your generosity with your 

donations as part of our dress up day to raise 
money for Children in Need. The final total raised 

was £201. 
 

 

CHRISTMAS MOVIE NIGHT   
We will be holding our Christmas Movie night on Monday 5th December from 3:30pm until 5:15pm. This 
will be at a cost of £3.00 per child and all profits will be used to support the purchase of curriculum 
resources.  
 
Please follow the link and complete the form if you would like your child to attend.  
 
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=dp7hA7Z84EKEdIKZVN0iTs2a19W8NuBIomiy39o
YOGJURDNVWExMRzNNRTZFQkIzWjlQQklYN01PMC4u 
 

 

Diary 

Monday 5th December 
After School 

FS2 – Y6 Christmas Movie Night 

Wednesday 7th December 
PM 

FS2, Y1 and 
Y2 

Christmas Performance 

Thursday 8th December  
AM 

FS2, Y1 and 
Y2 

Christmas Performance 

Monday 12th December 
PM 

FS2, Y1 and 
Y2 

Pantomime Visit 

Wednesday 14th December 
Lunch 

FS2 – Y6 Christmas Dinner 

Thursday 15th December 
PM 

Y3 – Y6 Christmas Carol Concert  

Friday 16th December  
3:30pm 

All children Break for Christmas holidays 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 

Tuesday 3rd January  
All day 

All children  INSET Day 

Friday 3rd February 
All day 

All children  Number Day 

FEBRUARY HALF TERM 

Monday 20th February 
All day 

All children INSET Day 

https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=dp7hA7Z84EKEdIKZVN0iTs2a19W8NuBIomiy39oYOGJURDNVWExMRzNNRTZFQkIzWjlQQklYN01PMC4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=dp7hA7Z84EKEdIKZVN0iTs2a19W8NuBIomiy39oYOGJURDNVWExMRzNNRTZFQkIzWjlQQklYN01PMC4u


Wed 1 March – Fri 3rd March 
 

Selected 
Y4/Y5 

children 
Residential Visit 

Friday 17 March 
All day 

All children Comic Relief Day 

 

 

 


